CONVERTING MAKESHIFT METHODS INTO ENGINEERED SOLUTIONSSM
ProGuard®
PROTECT YOUR STUB-OUT
COMPATIBLE WITH PEX, COPPER AND CPVC
Visit www.HOLDRITE.com to view HOLDRITE ProGuard® installation videos, technical information, and list pricing.
PEX STUB-OUT
PEX TO COPPER STUB-OUT
PICK YOUR STUB-OUT METHOD

• Stub-out clamps that integrate with model #SB3 and #SB4
• Compatible with PEX, CPVC, or Copper Tubing
• Flame Rated: UL 94 V-0
 - #731 - Stub-out clamp ideal for ½" CTS PEX-to-copper transition,
   copper, CPVC at lavatory/sink or toilet
 - #732 - Stub-out clamp ideal for ¾" CTS PEX-to-copper transition,
  copper or CPVC tubing at water heater
• Pre-assembled kits for water heaters (¾" CTS)
• Compatible with PEX, copper, or CPVC
• Ideal for PEX-to-Copper transition
• Flame Rated: UL 94 V-0
Model # Bracket Size For Pipe Size(s) Box Qty
SB3 10-1/4" to 17-1/2" various 50
SB4 14-1/2" to 24" various 50
Model # Description Box Qty
SB3-7311 (1) SB3 Stout Bracket®, (1) 731 stub-out clamp support 25
SB3-7312 (1) SB3 Stout Bracket®, (2) 731 stub-out clamp supports 25
SB4-7311 (1) SB4 Stout Bracket®, (1) 731 stub-out clamp support 25
SB4-7312 (1) SB4 Stout Bracket®, (2) 731 stub-out clamp supports 25
Model # Description Box Qty
734 turn-out support for ½” CTS PEX tubing only 50
SB3-7341 (1) SB3 Stout Bracket®, (1) 734 stub-out clamp support 25
SB3-7342 (1) SB3 Stout Bracket®, (2) 734 stub-out clamp supports 25
SB4-7341 (1) SB4 Stout Bracket®, (1) 734 stub-out clamp support 25
SB4-7342 (1) SB4 Stout Bracket®, (2) 734 stub-out clamp supports 25
Model # Description Box Qty
731 stub-out clamp support ½" CTS 50
732 stub-out clamp support ¾" CTS 50
Model # Description Box Qty
SB3-7322 (1) SB3 Stout Bracket®, (2) 732 stub-out clamp supports 25
SB4-7322 (1) SB4 Stout Bracket®, (2) 732 stub-out clamp supports 25
HOLDRITE ProGuard®
#732
#731
HOLDRITE ProGuard®